
Sundre High School June 2025 Exam Schedule
Date Exam Exam Time Location (subject to change) Regular Class Relocation

Exams not listed below will be scheduled by the teacher, during class time. 

Thursday May 29 English 9 Pt A 9:00-1:00PM Learning Commons

Wednesday, June 11 English 30-1/-2 Pt A 9:00AM - 3:00PM TBD

Thursday, June 12 Social 30-1 1/2 Pt A 9:00AM - 3:00PM Learning Commons

Thursday June 12 English 9 Pt B 9:00AM-11:30AM Mr Patterson's Rm 139 Close Mr Patterson's room for Flex

Friday June 13 Math 9 Pt A 9:00-10:00AM Learning Commons

Tuesday, June 17 Math 9 Pt B 9:00AM-11:30AM Learning Commons

Tuesday, June 17 Math 30-1/2 9:00AM - 3:00PM TBD

Wednesday, June 18 English 30-1/-2 Pt B 9:00AM - 3:00PM TBD

Wednesday, June 18 Social 9 9:00AM-11:40AM Rm 130

A ( and repeat) blk - HS prep kids go to gym with Ms McElhinney, Scott will help in repeat as 
more student finish

B blk - English 20-1 goes to Learning Commons

Thursday, June 19 Social 30-1/30-2 Pt B 9:00AM - 3:00PM Learning Commons

Thursday, June 19 Science 9 9:00AM-11:30AM
Rm 131
Rm 130

A blk - Math 10C goes to Rm 119
B blk - English 20-1 goes to Rm 117

Friday, June 20 

Biology 30 9:00AM - 3:00PM Mr Challoner's Rm 115
Math 20-2 9:00-11:00AM Mr Pietsch's Rm 137
Physics 20 9:00-11:00AM Mr Kowaliuk's Rm 117

s

Monday, June 23

Chemistry 30 9:00-3:00PM Mr Kowaliuk's Rm 117

Math 10C 9:00-11:00AM
Mrs MacDonald's Rm 131

Mr Pietsch's Rm 137
Math 10-3 9:00-11:00AM Rm 138

Tuesday, June 24

Social 10-1 9:00-11:00AM Mrs Roach's Rm 122
English 10-2 9:00-11:00AM Ms Wiberg's Rm 130
Biology 20 9:00-11:00AM Mr Challoner's Rm 115
Chemistry 20 9:00-11:00AM Mr Kowaliuk's Rm 117

Wednesday, June 25
Humanities 20-1 9:00-11:00AM Mrs Roach's Rm 122
English 20-1 9:00-11:00AM Ms Wiberg's Rm 130
Social 20-2 9:00-11:00AM Mrs Bewick's Rm 118

Thursday, June 26 Make Up Exams 9:00AM - 12:00PM


